CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q1 | feel like | belong in my school.

Answered: 930  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 27.96% 260
Agree 51.40% 478
Neither agree nor disagree 16.13% 150
Disagree 5.70% 53
Strongly disagree 3.12% 29

Total Respondents: 930
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q2 My relationships are as satisfying as | would want them to be.

Answered: 930  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 21.83% 203
Agree 46.99% 437
Neither agree nor disagree 19.89% 185
Disagree 8.82% 82
Strongly disagree 2.47% 23
TOTAL 930
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q3 | feel like | can be my authentic self at this school.

Answered: 928  Skipped: 3

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 20.69% 192
Agree 44.07% 409
Neither agree nor disagree 21.77% 202
Disagree 9.91% 92
Strongly disagree 3.56% 33
TOTAL 028
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q4 The academic goals | have for myself are being met at this school.

Answered: 927  Skipped: 4

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 18.02% 167
Agree 47.90% 444
Neither agree nor disagree 19.85% 184
Disagree 10.90% 101
Strongly disagree 3.34% 31
TOTAL 027
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q5 | receive meaningful recognition for doing good work.

Answered: 930  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree -
Agree _

Neither agree
nor disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 11.83% 110
Agree 39.89% 371
Neither agree nor disagree 31.40% 292
Disagree 12.80% 119
Strongly disagree 4.09% 38
TOTAL 930
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q6 | feel comfortable expressing my opinions to others.

Answered: 930  Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 16.13% 150
Agree 46.02% 428
Neither agree nor disagree 24.84% 231
Disagree 9.78% 91
Strongly disagree 3.23% 30
TOTAL 930
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q7 | believe the school will take appropriate action in response to incidents
of harassment and discrimination.

Answered: 928

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q8 | have the skills to address hostile behavior that | witness.

Answered: 928  Skipped: 3

Strongly agree

Agree _
Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 18.00% 167
Agree 51.40% 477
Neither agree nor disagree 21.23% 197
Disagree 7.22% 67
Strongly disagree 2.16% 20
TOTAL 028
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q9 | know how to access the Wellness Center and mental health supports
at my school.

Answered: 928  Skipped: 3

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly

disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly agree 34.38% 319
Agree 52.80% 490
Neither agree nor disagree 8.73% 81
Disagree 2.48% 23
Strongly disagree 1.62% 15
TOTAL 928
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ANSWER CHOICES
9th grade

10th grade
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12th grade
TOTAL

CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q10 What is your grade level?

Answered: 929  Skipped: 2
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Non-binary
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q11 What is your gender?

Answered: 929
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CHS Fall Pulse Survey

Q12 What is your race?

Answered: 928  Skipped: 3
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